3/14/2016

gid LastName

401 BARGST
407 JOHANS
415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$478.50
$0.00
($820.93)

($342.43)

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($344.25) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,103.43) $0.00

($1,447.68)

#Paids/'Void

17

26

Handle Net Handle
$822.75 $822.75
$0.00 $0.00
$282.50 $282.50
$1,105.25 $1,105.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

28

109



