gio	d <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
40	1 BARGST	\$478.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$344.25)	\$0.00	17	\$822.75	\$822.75	\$0.00	81
40	7 JOHANS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
41	5 HICKS	(\$820.93)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,103.43)	\$0.00	9	\$282.50	\$282.50	\$0.00	28
Totals:		(\$342.43)			(\$1,447.68)		26	\$1,105.25	\$1,105.25		109